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Summer Opening Hours:

Tuesday 23rd December: 3pm – Late
Wednesday 24th December 3pm – 11pm
Thursday 25th December Closed 
Friday 26th December 3pm – Late
Saturday 27th December 3pm – Late
Sunday 28th December 3pm – Late
Monday 29th December Closed
Tuesday 30th December 3pm – Late
Wednesday 31st December 3pm – Late
Thursday 1st January Closed
Friday 2nd January 3pm – Late
Saturday 3rd January 3pm – Late
Sunday 4th January Closed 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Monday 5th January Closed
Tuesday 6th January to Saturday 10th 3pm – Late
Sunday 11th January and Monday 12th Closed
Tuesday 13th January to Saturday 17th 3pm – Late 
Sunday 18th January and Monday 19th January Closed
Tuesday 20th January to Saturday 24th 3pm – Late
Sunday 25th January and Monday 26th Closed
Tuesday 27th Normal operating hours resume.
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Eatory & Bar. Est 2000

Summer Opening Hours:

Tuesday 231 December: 3pm - Late

Wednesday 24 December 3pm - 11pm

‘Thursday 25 December Closed

Friday 269 December 3pm - Late

Saturday 279 December 3pm - Late

Sunday 288 Decomber 3pm - Late

Monday 20° December Closed

Tuesday 30° December 3pm - Late

Wednesday 31 December 3pm - Late

Thursday 1+ January Closed

Friday 29 January 3pm - Late

Saturday 37 January 3pm - Late

Sunday 4* anuary Closed

Monday 5° January Closed

Tuesday 6% anuary to Saturday 10° 3pm - Late.

Sunday 11% January and Monday 12° Closed

Tuesday 13 January toSaturday 17 3pm - Late

Sunday 18° January and Monday 19° January Closed
vesday 20" January to Saturday 249 3pm - Late

inday 257 January and Monday 26" Closed

Tuesday 27 Normal operating hours resume.




